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No. 9, S.] [Published August 19, 1959.
CHAPTER 303
AN ACT to amend 15.18 (1) (c) 3 of the statutes, relating to the require-

ment for receipts for travel expenses by state officers and employes.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

15.18 (1) (e¢) 3 of the statutes is amended to read:

15.18 (1) (c¢) 8. Include receipts for all items of travel expenditure
in excess of * * * $2 unless other satisfactory evidence is accepted by the
auditing officer.

Approved August 14, 1959.
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